Apacer Technology Inc.
1F, No.32, Zhongcheng Rd., Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C
Tel: +886-2-2267-8000    Fax: +886-2-2267-2261
RoHS Compliant
USB-Disk ModuleⅡPlus
Product Specifications
November 23, 2021

19
©  2021 Apacer Technology Inc.
7. Product Ordering Information
7.1 Product Code Designations
AP   -   UM   xxxX   X   x   x   X   X   –   XX   XX   X
Capacity
256M = 256MB
512M = 512MB
001G =     1GB
002G =     2GB
004G =     4GB
008G =     8GB
016G =   16GB
032G =   32GB
Model Name
Apacer Product Code
Operating Temperature Range
C: Standard Temperature
W: Wide Temperature
Solution Version
Dimensions
1 = 90D STD
2 = 180D STD
3 = 90D Low Profile
4 = 180D Low Profile
S: Halogen-free Compliant
G: RoHS Compliant
PCB Version
MS: Mounting Screw
MH: Mounting Header
Option
RB: Ready Boost
WP: Write Protection
NR: Non-Removable
Flash Type
Blank: SA SLC
T: Toshiba SLC
C: Micron SLC
20
©  2021 Apacer Technology Inc.
7.2 Valid Combinations
7.2.1 Type A (STD 90D) Standard 90 Degree
Capacity Standard Temperature Wide Temperature
256MB AP-UM256MN10CS AP-UM256MQ10ES
512MB AP-UM512MN10CS AP-UM512MQ10ES
1GB   AP-UM001GN10CS AP-UM001GQ10ES
2GB  AP-UM002GN10CS AP-UM002GQ10ES
4GB  AP-UM004GN10CS AP-UM004GQ10ES
8GB  AP-UM008GN10CS-T AP-UM008GQ10ES-T
16GB  AP-UM016GR13CS-C AP-UM016GT13ES-C
32GB  AP-UM032GR13CS-C AP-UM032GT13ES-C
7.2.2 Type B (STD 90D-MH) Standard 90 Degree Mounting Header
Capacity Standard Temperature Wide Temperature
256MB AP-UM256MN10CS-MH AP-UM256MQ10ES-MH
512MB AP-UM512MN10CS-MH AP-UM512MQ10ES-MH
1GB   AP-UM001GN10CS-MH AP-UM001GQ10ES-MH
2GB  AP-UM002GN10CS-MH AP-UM002GQ10ES-MH
4GB  AP-UM004GN10CS-MH AP-UM004GQ10ES-MH
8GB  AP-UM008GN10CS-MHT AP-UM008GQ10ES-MHT
16GB  AP-UM016GR13CS-MHC AP-UM016GT13ES-MHC
32GB  AP-UM032GR13CS-MHC AP-UM032GT13ES-MHC
7.2.3 Type C (STD 90D-MS) Standard 90 Degree Mounting Screw
Capacity Standard Temperature Wide Temperature
256MB AP-UM256MN10CS-MS AP-UM256MQ10ES-MS
512MB AP-UM512MN10CS-MS AP-UM512MQ10ES-MS
1GB   AP-UM001GN10CS-MS AP-UM001GQ10ES-MS
2GB  AP-UM002GN10CS-MS AP-UM002GQ10ES-MS
4GB  AP-UM004GN10CS-MS AP-UM004GQ10ES-MS
8GB  AP-UM008GN10CS-MST AP-UM008GQ10ES-MST
16GB  AP-UM016GR13CS-MSC AP-UM016GT13ES-MSC
32GB  AP-UM032GR13CS-MSC AP-UM032GT13ES-MSC
21
©  2021 Apacer Technology Inc.